Isolation amplifier for Pt100 sensors
SM33: single channel SM34: double channel
Galvanically isolation between inputs and outputs
20-30 V DC supply, isolated from the inputs
Cable resistance compensation and cable fault monitoring
Made in accordance with the and EMC regulations
The C-macâ units SM33 and SM34 are single and double
channel temperature converters with isolation between in-

minimum 5 mm gap between the units, because of
the internal heat generation.
Ordering guide:
SM33-x-y SM34-x-y
x = Input metering range
y = Output metering range
Input ranges: Output ranges:
1 = 0 - 50°C 1 = 0 - 20 mA
2 = 0 - 100°C 2 = 4 - 20 mA
3 = 0 - 120°C 3 = 0 - 10 V
4 = 0 - 150°C
5 = 0 - 200°C
6 = 0 - 250°C
7 = 0 - 300°C
8 = -50 - 150°C
9 = -20 - 130°C
Ordering example: SM34-4-2
(Double temperature converter, input range 0-150°C,